180
© 2002-2012, AFL, all rights reserved.   Revision 3,  8.1.12
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
The SNI-760 is designed to meet requirements for one to six line outdoor residential NIDs.
This unit can be equipped with six individual line modules and six station protectors.
SNI®-760 Network Interface Device
Features
• Compatible with Corning Cable Systems CAC®-7600

Optional
Features
Ordering Information – Standard Configurations
MODEL NO. AFL NO.
SNI - 760 - 1 - J - 1 - 1 - 90 - H DM000654
SNI - 760 - 1 - J - 1 - 1 - 57 - H DM000890
SNI - 760 - 1 - J - 1 - 2 - 90 - H DM000877
SNI - 760 - 1 - J - 1 - 6 - 90 - H DM000936
S-Footprint adapter for K-Footprint Modules DM000717
3/4" Pipe Fitting Transition KIt (includes 2) DM001174